
la E rl,qaarcva: a3-v3-2023

(iD Make/Model
(iiiJChassis Nunrber

Vfra,-y7,ii'',UPh>'

M
-@ttdr {r!'I(

1. Permit No

2. Name OlThe Ponnlt Holder

3, Name of Father/Husband

5(i) Registraiion Ma.k ot the Vehicle

BR2023.SC{707A
PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH

EHARAT BHTJSHAN SINGH

AT- JHAKHARA JHAKHARA PIPRA, Bihar Purba Champa.an-845429

BRO5PB6156

RTO,MUZAFFARPUR RTA

FORM P,St.S.

[See Rule 73 (7xi]l

PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARFIAGE PERMIT (BUS PER['IT)

PART-A

TATA I\,I si 2/52 CHASSTS

[,44T51

.3LN 4232(iv)Engine Nu

(v) Class ol
(vl) Regislra

(vii) Se.vice
(vii) Name of ,it a th

Purchasoagg
6.(i) Number of Passang

(iii) Nsmber ofP

8, Dat6 of

icle

Bus

26-Jul

MUZZA

L

.Mar-2028

10. Toral N .overed by rhls
11. Number al

'13. Maxlmum and minimum raie offE
14. The Slage Camege may be used

specified... --....-.-.-
15. The reserv€ stage can:age na) 5e Es

Dater0$Ma

subject to the condiUo.s herein u.der

areas and subject to lhe conditions specmed in P.Co,S Permit No.

harMU

-.-:__-.--..tv

Date

Hire

is val

qr{

b
Route
Code F

IElc# Via
Route

Length (lr
xJrl)

246500WN RAS,
UGAULI,CHHAPWA,MOTIHAR,IKHJURIYA.MOHAMAD

u R,Go PALq4&I, tUF€dNrL,5.e.P

ar.2023 Toi

l'JV

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT, BI HAR

(ii) Number of

Region

9. Period ol

Numberot
From:

2

12. Maximum and miilmJm dally tr ps

i

9&



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

PER! TT NO. 8R2023_SC_0707A VEH|CLE NO. BRO5PB6156

' -z: i:e !.ei .:oJ shai 3e used only in a specifiod area, or on specified routes jf the permit.: r':: t'ples cf 3e rrre iable of the stage carriage approved by fl'te state/Regionat rrsnsport Authority shall be exhibited on th6 vehiclo:_: ei siaifled si:nds and hal!s on the .oule or within the area.
3 --a: sr€iilec siandards of comlort and cleanliness shallbe maintained in lhe vehicles.
.: I ::a: i:ies sha:I b6 charged jn accordance with the approvod fare table.

15 iiat'"r€ vehrcre to which the permit rerates is not driven speed exceeding the speed permitted und€r this Act.l!6)Tr'at Lie vehicre to which the permit rerates is not d.iven in contravention so sec.s or sec.i13
i7i T):at iis holder shall not uso a stage carriage in a public plac€ {or carrying or intending lo carry passengers unless il caries conductor.i8) Tnat i're service of shge calrjage shall be regulsrly operated on the spelified routo in accordance wilh lhe approved time-table.i9) \o cwner shall employ any person lo act as an agent for sale oftickets for travol by public sorvico vehicle unless that person holds a validagents Iicense,

i10) Any vanation in roule shall not be allow€d beyond the limit as providod in the provieioh to ckuse (xxii) o, sub-. section (2) of soclion 72 ofthe Moto. Vehtcles Act.
(11) (i) No motor vehicle shall be filted with an audio on audio visual device in such a position so that it distracts the atention of ddver. .
('11) (ii) such aud io-vis ua I device or video or tape reco.der shall ,itt6d in such a positron that its operations not accessible to drjver.(11) (iii) No roudspeaker attached to any of such devices shar lit i. d.iver's cabin in case of a stage caniage.(12) vehicle owner will made available canvasser and agent license within a month io the under sign through affidavit.(13) The name of driver and conductor with lheir mobile number shall be written clearly on bo{h sides ofthe bus in addition to the name andaddress oi the operator
(14) Via offie route shall be wrjllen of the vehicle in Urdu a,so_
(15) No commercial goods shall be ca.ried on ihe vehicles.
('16) T€nsporration of any intammabre substance is p.ohibited, carrying of fife exringuisher wi, be a mus'(17) This pe.mir is not vatid if lhe bus violates rute tS8 or eihar MotoiVJhicb Aub, iggz
(18) vulga''obscene/Hurling lhe seniiments and dignity of women, children, religion, communities/songs, videos will not be allowed in the

[i]J[[l]::rT*-t 
tv the pe'mit'older that the driver of lhs vehicle shalrioltow the directions notified under Mororvehicle Driving

(20) This pemit is su!iect to ihe condi'iions laid down in sec{on 84 ofthe Act, and in sub-rule(1) of rule 76lhe Eihar Nrolor vehicjes Rules -(2', ) This permit is atsc sLbjeci to condition thati_
(21) (i)The approved f3fe-ialte and Ime_tabte of the routes shalt be erhibited in the vehicles and on the parking place/stands and hattsspecjfied in rhe aocl caior ioi ;s: it.
(21)ii)TheananEe,.neniss:e.::ed.:jr-'€pF.c€iJorfoitiapermit,forhousing,majntenanceandrepaircofthevehjcles,andforstorage
anci sege custcdy oi tuggase a:c -sof.as rlii ae ra ntainecl.
(21) (iii)The reccrds and reiu.ns sra i tre srrritt€d to be the T.ansport Authorify as specifed by it(22) This permit js further subject io orhe, .crc :.o.s attached 10 the oerm;t
(23) lhe state/Regjonal Transpod AiIhc: ii r'.1. ailer grv ng noucs of nor t6ss lhan one month.(i) vary the conditions of the p6rmit. {ii) Attachto the peamit flr ,rer condilions.
(24) The permit is valid if and only if accc..caniec by an autho.isation slip indicating the period of validity on the basis o, payment of tltolorVehicie Tax and additional M.V.Taxe-s

:2h1',.JJ""o'|e:''','t '"t""d 
subiecl to the cc'iiti'n that cjfference of tax, ifany on final calc!talions, shall payable atong with penalty. if

(26)Minimum low seats shail be kept resei'-e' tf cisabled passengers 6nd shall ensure provision of low footboard for easy accessibirity.(27) Every vehicle owner will keep reserve tr''c seats of the lirst rcw for tho handicap persons. it will be rnentioned near lhe reseryeseats.Vehicles owner shall be ensure anc ar.a-:e lyreei chair for.tho convenience oit re handicap persons.
(28) Eave teasing is done by the passengers :. a€fs_..s ii the public psssengers vehjcles. ti such inoidgnt js repo.ted ,y ijre victim or the co-passengers to the vehicles squad then lhe ve-,a e s: -e: ,!,ll :'eport to the nearest police s.ra.Jon lmmediatety. If : is tot doie bt the vehrclesqLrad lhen lermit will be cane6 ed.

Daie: 03-Mar-2023

;3



il

:

---
::
:

-7il6- /as. fr-.,t,tS/z;
TERMtT NO. BR2023.SC-0707A VEHICLE NO. BRO5PB6156

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

Roule Code SloDpage Jourhoy Day
Arrival flrne

(HH:MIrl)
Depatture Time

(HHTMM)
llalt

2465DOWN RASAUL 1 00:00:00 05:05:00 true
2465DOWN SUGAULI 06r00:00 06:01:00 true

CHHAPWA 1 06;20i00 06:21:00 tnre
2465DOWN MOTIHAR 1 07:44:Oo 07:46:00 true
2465DOWN IKHJURIYA 1 0g:55:00 08:58i00 true
246sDOWN MOHAMADPUR 1 09:10:00 09:,l0O0 true
2465DOWN GOPALGANJ 1 09r40:00 09:42:00 tru9
2465DOWN i,IRGANJ 1 10:00i00 10:02i00 kue
2465DOWN SIWAN 1 11r30r00 12:05i00 lrue
2465DOWN I.IIRGANJ 1 12:25i00 12127.OO tue
246sDOWN GOPALGANJ l3:00:00 13:09:00 true
2465DOWN MOHA[,IADPUR 1 '14r05i00 14:10i00
2465DOWN IKHJURIYA 1 14:30:00 14:41r00 tue
2465DOWN MOTIHAR 1 15:25:00 15:29:00 true
2465DOWN CHHAPWA 1 16:05:00 16:08r00 true

SUGAULI 1 16:26:00 16:28:00 tme
2465DOWN 1 17:10:00 00:00r00 lrue

Date) 03-Mar-2023 n

1

2465DOWN

1

lrue

2465DOWN

RASAUL

Authodty,


